INDEX TO THE RESOLUTIONS.

NEGROES. . transported, and the proceeds paid to
A. A county.
The publicafion of the law relating to
ordered :
The senators in Congress instructed
and the representatives requimts
urge an appropriation from gre
for the removal of free peopls @l golor
from the United States, and if. ¥ be
withheld from a belief that power is
not given to legislate on the swbject,
then to propose an amendment to the
constitution granting that power

NEWSPAPERS. The treasurer directed to pay for
those ordered for members of the legis-

lature :
For the publication of certain laws

in the

O

OFFICERS AND
SOLDIERS OF

THE REVOLU-
TION. Who have not yet located their war-

rants for bounty land may locate upon
any vacant land in Allegany county

OFFICERS OF THE

MILITIA. Ordered to report themselves to the

adjutant general, by the 1st November,
or be struck from the rolls

ORDNANCE DE-
PARTMENT. Relative to the imp_orlance of the

ORDINARY KEEP-
ERS, &ec. Publication of the act relating to licen-

ses to, ordered

P

PIERCE, GIDEON. Treasurer directed to pay him $500
for making index for the laws for 1826,

to 1829 inclusive

124

102
118

88

121

123

118



