IND	EX TO THE RESOLUTIONS.	Ne
NEGROES.	A. A county. The publication of the law relating to ordered The senators in Congress instructed and the representatives requested to urge an appropriation from the removal of free people of color from the United States, and it is be withheld from a belief that power is not given to legislate on the subject, then to propose an amendment to the constitution granting that power	76 118
NEWSPAPERS.	The treasurer directed to pay for those ordered for members of the legislature For the publication of certain laws in the	102 118
	0	
OFFICERS AND SOLDIERS OF THE REVOLUTION.	Who have not yet located their warrants for bounty land may locate upon any vacant land in Allegany county	88
OFFICERS OF THE MILITIA.	Ordered to report themselves to the adjutant general, by the 1st November, or be struck from the rolls	121
ORDNANCE DE- PARTMENT.	Relative to the importance of the	123
ORDINARY KEEI ERS, &c.	Publication of the act relating to licenses to, ordered	118
	P	
PIERCE, GIDEON.	Treasurer directed to pay him \$500 for making index for the laws for 1826, to 1829 inclusive	. 24